1° Grand Prix 2023-2024 @
Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo

18 and 19 novembre 2023 RITTE“ SPORT

24. Race Result 1500m Femm.

Name Cat Club PB Time Info
1 wt 148 Inés Grisot BF 2:32.30
rd 111 Pia Treibenreif CF RIT 2:49.32
Inés Grisot Pia Treibenreif
300m 32.06 (32.06) 300m 32.39  (32.39)
700m 1:11.09 (39.03) 700m 1:14.31 (41.92)
1100m 1:52.66 (41.57) 1100m 2:01.70 (47.39)
1500m 2:32.30 (39.64) 1500m 2:49.32 (47.62)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw
2
bl
m m
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
3 wt 51 Alice Galimberti AF CAR 2:46.09 2:37.32 PB
rd 6 Gaia Avogaro CF CAR 2:36.71
Alice Galimberti Gaia Avogaro
300m 31.84 (31.84) 300m 31.94 (31.94)
700m 1:10.46 (38.62) 700m 1:11.16 (39.22)
1100m 1:53.12 (42.66) 1100m 1:54.43 (43.27)
1500m 2:37.32  (44.20) 1500m 2:36.71 (42.28)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
4 yw 86 Giorgia Pirotta AF CAR 2:28.08 2:27.38 PB
bl 93 Ester Rebellato CF PDC 2:34.44 2:31.77 PB
Giorgia Pirotta Ester Rebellato
300m 30.20 (30.20) 300m 30.94 (30.94)
700m 1:07.40 (37.20) 700m 1:08.87 (37.93)
1100m 1:47.62 (40.22) 1100m 1:50.03 (41.16)
1500m 2:27.38 (39.76) 1500m 2:31.77 (41.74)
Referee: Paolo Aiello Assistant: Lucia Favarin Starter: Omar Zanella, Lorenzo Rebeschini

From 19/11/2023 01:00:00 to 19/11/2023 12:02:08 Print: 19/11/2023 12:11:48



1° Grand Prix 2023-2024

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
18 and 19 novembre 2023

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 119 Cecilia Zanella BF CAR 2:19.94 2:21.27
> rd 2 Aurora Aiello CF CAR 2:21.70 2:19.58 PB
Cecilia Zanella Aurora Aiello
300m 29.49 (29.49) 300m 28.91 (28.91)
700m 1:04.15 (34.66) 700m 1:03.51 (34.60)
1100m 1:42.10 (37.95) 1100m 1:41.68 (38.17)
1500m 2:21.27 (39.17) 1500m 2:19.58 (37.90)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 46 Giorgia Franceschini BF SKA 2:19.05 2:21.24
6 bl 103 Chiara Sinisi AF CAR 2:19.46 2:17.88 PB
Giorgia Franceschini Chiara Sinisi
300m 28.97 (28.97) 300m 29.27 (29.27)
700m 1:03.53 (34.56) 700m 1:03.24 (33.97)
1100m 1:41.76 (38.23) 1100m 1:40.07 (36.83)
1500m 2:21.24 (39.48) 1500m 2:17.88 (37.81)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 147 Sarah Rosner BF 2:21.92
/ rd 120 Camilla Zazzarini CF NOA 2:18.42 2:16.60 PB
Sarah Rosner Camilla Zazzarini
300m 29.23 (29.23) 300m 28.38 (28.38)
700m 1:04.32 (35.09) 700m 1:01.56 (33.18)
1100m 1:42.25 (37.93) 1100m 1:37.69 (36.13)
1500m 2:21.92 (39.67) 1500m 2:16.60 (38.91)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 69 Alice Marletti AF CPP 2:15.02 2:16.26
8 bl 106 Carmen Thurner AF RIT 2:17.05 2:17.81
Alice Marletti Carmen Thurner
300m 30.08 (30.08) 300m 29.75 (29.75)
700m 1:04.08 (34.00) 700m 1:03.51 (33.76)
1100m 1:39.17 (35.09) 1100m 1:39.69 (36.18)
1500m 2:16.26  (37.09) 1500m 2:17.81 (38.12)

Referee: Paolo Aiello

From 19/11/2023 01:00:00 to 19/11/2023 12:02:08

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

Starter: Omar Zanella, Lorenzo Rebeschini

Print: 19/11/2023 12:11:48
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Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 109 Emily Tormen AF PDC 2:12.61 2:14.96
? rd 60 Noemi Libralesso BF NOA 2:13.02 2:12.53 PB
Emily Tormen Noemi Libralesso
300m 28.68 (28.68) 300m 29.12 (29.12)
700m 1:01.90 (33.22) 700m 1:01.68 (32.56)
1100m 1:37.44 (35.54) 1100m 1:36.40 (34.72)
1500m 2:14.96 (37.52) 1500m 2:12.53 (36.13)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 62 Francesca Lollobrigida SF AER 1:52.23 2:01.99
10 bl 100 Sofia Saronni SF CPP 2:10.84 2:17.31
Francesca Lollobrigida Sofia Saronni
300m 27.42  (27.42) 300m 28.67 (28.67)
700m 57.86 (30.44) 700m 1:02.78 (34.11)
1100m 1:29.40 (31.54) 1100m 1:39.40 (36.62)
1500m 2:01.99 (32.59) 1500m 2:17.31 (37.91)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 114 Maybritt Vigl AF RIT 2:05.52 2:13.91
11 rd 96 Linda Rossi SF FAZ 2:01.99 2:04.73
Maybritt Vigl Linda Rossi
300m 27.79 (27.79) 300m 27.09 (27.09)
700m 59.84 (32.05) 700m 57.95 (30.86)
1100m 1:35.62 (35.78) 1100m 1:30.60 (32.65)
1500m 2:13.91 (38.29) 1500m 2:04.73 (34.13)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 136 Nadja Wenger SF 2:13.04
12 bl 3 Giorgia Aiello AF CAR 2:04.52 2:13.93
Nadja Wenger Giorgia Aiello
300m 29.91 (29.91) 300m 27.56 (27.56)
700m 1:02.59 (32.68) 700m 59.93 (32.37)
1100m 1:36.89 (34.30) 1100m 1:35.11 (35.18)
1500m 2:13.04 (36.15) 1500m 2:13.93 (38.82)

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

From 19/11/2023 01:00:00 to 19/11/2023 12:02:08

Referee: Paolo Aiello Starter: Omar Zanella, Lorenzo Rebeschini

Print: 19/11/2023 12:11:48



